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2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Bearor, Lydia1 18.22

BYD-NE  8Koerner, Sumi2 18.59

MIDD-NE  8Giroux, Scarlett3 19.37

MIDD-NE  7Fidalgo, Mabelle4 21.50

BYD-NE  7Sutherland, Winnie5 23.20

BYD-NE  6Melasky, Quinn6 25.07

BYD-NE  8Franssen, Peyton7 26.47

EDGE-NE  8Williams, Cate8 32.55

GMA-NE  5Mack, Eliza9 38.65

BYD-NE  6Franssen, Mackenzie10 44.47

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Bearor, Lydia1 1:38.72

4:39.45

EDGE-NE  8Williams, Cate2 2:51.31

1:20.30 1:31.01

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Koerner, Sumi1 22.44

MIDD-NE  8Giroux, Scarlett2 25.41

BYD-NE  8Franssen, Peyton3 26.15

BYD-NE  6Melasky, Quinn4 26.26

MIDD-NE  7Fidalgo, Mabelle5 28.50

BYD-NE  7Sutherland, Winnie6 28.81

EDGE-NE  8Williams, Cate7 31.49

BYD-NE  8Barth, Adina8 38.38

BYD-NE  6Franssen, Mackenzie9 38.47

GMA-NE  5Mack, Eliza10 46.00

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Giroux, Scarlett1 25.45

BYD-NE  8Franssen, Peyton2 43.26

BYD-NE  6Franssen, Mackenzie--- DQ

GMA-NE  5Mack, Eliza--- DQ

MIDD-NE  7Fidalgo, Mabelle--- DQ

BYD-NE  8Barth, Adina--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  7Fidalgo, Mabelle1 26.81

BYD-NE  6Melasky, Quinn2 36.12

BYD-NE  8Franssen, Peyton--- DQ

BYD-NE  6Franssen, Mackenzie--- DQ

GMA-NE  5Mack, Eliza--- DQ

BYD-NE  8Barth, Adina--- DQ

MIDD-NE  8Giroux, Scarlett--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Foley, Aurora1 27.51

EDGE-NE 12Pavlov, Alissa2 27.59

MIDD-NE 12Chance, Sadie3 29.13

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph4 30.34

EDGE-NE 11Doig, Isla5 31.45

BYD-NE 11McLean, Xandra6 32.08

MIDD-NE 12Hamilton, Abby7 32.95

MIDD-NE 11Poduschnick, Mitzi8 33.20

ADDI-NE 11Clark, Casey9 33.23

BYD-NE 12Robblee, Claire10 33.30

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery11 33.56

BYD-NE 12Hennig, Lillian12 33.81

EDGE-NE 10Tiron, Eva13 33.84

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis14 34.50

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma15 34.81

BYD-NE 12Sauer, Natalie16 35.28

EDGE-NE  9St. Peter, Kendall17 35.52

EDGE-NE 10Biunno, Maddie18 35.68

EDGE-NE 12Williams, Rachel19 35.91

BYD-NE 11Stanton-Geddes, Maddie20 36.66

BYD-NE 10Routhier, Olivia21 37.92

BYD-NE 11Rice, Claire22 38.60

BYD-NE 12Sutherland, Susie23 39.11

BYD-NE 10Coffey, Hattie24 40.40

EDGE-NE  9Angier, Juliette25 41.35

BYD-NE  9Camilleri, Macie26 41.40

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet27 41.41

BYD-NE 11Lilly, Luna28 41.42

MIDD-NE  8Bearor, Lydia29 41.98

BYD-NE 10Dousevicz, Reese30 42.83

BYD-NE 10Loyer, Saedi31 44.92

MIDD-NE  9Romond, Vivi32 45.31

ADDI-NE 11Corrigan, Ila33 45.41

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota34 45.95

BYD-NE  9Pineda, Camila35 46.83

STS-NE 11Rossi, Kenzie36 47.30

MIDD-NE  9Ouimette, Mikhan37 47.34

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Penelope38 47.67

BYD-NE  9Newcomb, Hazel39 50.17

EDGE-NE  9Neaga, Gaby40 50.81

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya41 51.65

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett42 59.45

GMA-NE  5Mack, Eliza43 2:05.16

EDGE-NE  8Williams, Cate--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Pavlov, Alissa1 1:01.32

29.46 31.86

MIDD-NE 12Chance, Sadie2 1:03.87

30.81 33.06

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph3 1:07.02

32.42 34.60

EDGE-NE 11Doig, Isla4 1:08.08

31.80 36.28

BYD-NE 11McLean, Xandra5 1:09.97

34.16 35.81

EDGE-NE 10Tiron, Eva6 1:17.03

36.60 40.43

EDGE-NE 11D'Agostino, Dani7 1:17.92

36.50 41.42

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie8 1:18.03

37.39 40.64

EDGE-NE 10Biunno, Maddie9 1:20.42

15.15 1:05.27

STS-NE  9Moore, Sadie10 1:20.52

38.65 41.87

EDGE-NE 12Williams, Rachel11 1:22.37

39.10 43.27

EDGE-NE  9Angier, Juliette12 1:28.02

40.83 47.19

STS-NE 11Rossi, Kenzie13 1:32.67

BYD-NE 11Goetsch, Florence or Flo14 1:33.62

BYD-NE 10Coffey, Hattie15 1:35.74

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota16 1:48.95

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya17 1:53.40

EDGE-NE  9Bonanni, Gretchen18 1:59.08

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett19 2:09.20

1:01.69 1:07.51

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Foley, Aurora1 2:15.35

31.46 34.55 34.1235.22

EDGE-NE 12Pavlov, Alissa2 2:24.34

31.70 36.63 36.3639.65

EDGE-NE 11Doig, Isla3 2:42.26

34.71 40.37 43.1144.07

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie4 2:50.14

38.62 44.18 42.2945.05

EDGE-NE 10Tiron, Eva5 2:52.50

36.69 45.09 44.1546.57

EDGE-NE 11D'Agostino, Dani6 2:53.37

37.06 44.20 45.4546.66

ADDI-NE 11Clark, Casey7 2:53.59

40.56 45.17 42.5445.32

BYD-NE 11Stanton-Geddes, Maddie8 2:55.84

41.24 46.74 42.2145.65

EDGE-NE 12Williams, Rachel9 3:04.69

40.18 47.43 47.8849.20

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE 12Husk, Lauren1 34.81

ADDI-NE 11Hutchins, Jordan2 37.89

BYD-NE 11McLean, Xandra3 38.11

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis4 39.10

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery5 39.73

BYD-NE 12Slavik, Maelyn6 40.09

ADDI-NE 11Koopman, Enzi7 41.04

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma8 41.55

STS-NE  9Moore, Sadie9 41.79

BYD-NE 12Robblee, Claire10 41.94

BYD-NE 12Sauer, Natalie11 42.20

BYD-NE 11Rice, Claire12 43.75

EDGE-NE  9Angier, Juliette13 45.07
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GMA Winter Knights Meet
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(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

BYD-NE 10Routhier, Olivia14 45.17

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota15 46.60

BYD-NE 10Coffey, Hattie16 47.53

ADDI-NE 11Corrigan, Ila17 50.49

BYD-NE  9Camilleri, Macie18 50.64

EDGE-NE  9Neaga, Gaby19 51.16

MIDD-NE  9Romond, Vivi20 51.17

STS-NE 11Rossi, Kenzie21 53.19

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet22 54.13

BYD-NE  9Newcomb, Hazel23 55.47

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett24 59.29

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya--- DQ

BYD-NE 12Sheehan, Tanis--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Foley, Aurora1 1:09.25

33.77 35.48

BYD-NE 11McLean, Xandra2 1:17.59

37.43 40.16

EDGE-NE 11D'Agostino, Dani3 1:28.11

42.67 45.44

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery4 1:30.61

43.39 47.22

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma5 1:31.87

43.39 48.48

BYD-NE 10Dousevicz, Reese6 1:43.06

BYD-NE 10Loyer, Saedi7 1:46.40

52.15 54.25

EDGE-NE  9Bonanni, Gretchen8 1:59.25

55.32 1:03.93

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet9 1:59.69

58.26 1:01.43

EDGE-NE 12Williams, Rachel--- DQ

43.48 48.84

MIDD-NE 12Husk, Lauren--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph1 37.95

MIDD-NE 12Chance, Sadie2 38.39

BYD-NE 12Slavik, Maelyn3 38.81

MIDD-NE 11Poduschnick, Mitzi4 41.65

BYD-NE 12Hennig, Lillian5 43.25

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis6 43.38

BYD-NE 12Sauer, Natalie7 45.51

EDGE-NE  9St. Peter, Kendall8 45.54

BYD-NE 12Robblee, Claire9 45.74

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma10 46.38

BYD-NE 12Sutherland, Susie11 47.19

STS-NE  9Moore, Sadie12 49.00

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery13 49.29

BYD-NE 10Routhier, Olivia14 53.39

BYD-NE 11Lilly, Luna15 54.94

EDGE-NE  9Angier, Juliette16 55.65

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota17 56.06

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet18 56.96

BYD-NE  9Newcomb, Hazel19 57.01

MIDD-NE  9Ouimette, Mikhan20 59.59

BYD-NE 10Loyer, Saedi21 1:02.11

BYD-NE  9Camilleri, Macie22 1:03.27

EDGE-NE  9Bonanni, Gretchen23 1:08.27

BYD-NE  9Pineda, Camila24 1:09.34

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya25 1:12.57

EDGE-NE  9Neaga, Gaby--- DQ

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett--- DQ

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Penelope--- DQ

BYD-NE 10Coffey, Hattie--- DQ

BYD-NE 11Goetsch, Florence or Flo--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Slavik, Maelyn1 1:21.49

39.43 42.06

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph2 1:22.01

38.96 43.05

MIDD-NE 12Citarella, Selma3 1:26.27

41.56 44.71

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis4 1:37.81

45.39 52.42

BYD-NE 11Stanton-Geddes, Maddie5 1:39.62

48.61 51.01

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma6 1:41.01

45.84 55.17

EDGE-NE  9St. Peter, Kendall7 1:42.75

47.29 55.46

STS-NE  9Moore, Sadie8 1:43.98

48.50 55.48

ADDI-NE 11Hutchins, Jordan9 1:45.12

44.88 1:00.24

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery10 1:45.76

50.50 55.26

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie11 1:46.20

51.05 55.15

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota12 1:55.35

53.10 1:02.25

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet13 2:09.15

59.96 1:09.19

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya14 2:31.56

1:09.64 1:21.92

BYD-NE 12Hennig, Lillian--- DQ

45.16 48.95

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett--- DQ

BYD-NE 11Lilly, Luna--- DQ

54.12 1:01.60

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Pavlov, Alissa1 1:11.31

31.82 39.49

EDGE-NE  9St. Peter, Kendall2 1:35.12

42.34 52.78

EDGE-NE 10Biunno, Maddie3 1:36.74

46.37 50.37

BYD-NE 10Dousevicz, Reese4 1:53.08

50.24 1:02.84

BYD-NE  9Pineda, Camila5 2:35.91

1:08.64 1:27.27

BYD-NE 11Goetsch, Florence or Flo--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Foley, Aurora1 1:15.30

34.36 40.94

MIDD-NE 12Husk, Lauren2 1:17.23

34.32 42.91

BYD-NE 12Hennig, Lillian3 1:25.61

41.37 44.24

MIDD-NE 11Poduschnick, Mitzi4 1:25.96

40.66 45.30

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis5 1:27.87

41.00 46.87

ADDI-NE 11Hutchins, Jordan6 1:28.27

37.50 50.77

BYD-NE 11Stanton-Geddes, Maddie7 1:29.39

44.19 45.20

BYD-NE 12Robblee, Claire8 1:30.38

45.66 44.72

STS-NE  9Moore, Sadie9 1:30.39

42.33 48.06

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma10 1:31.41

EDGE-NE 10Tiron, Eva11 1:32.54

42.40 50.14

EDGE-NE 10Biunno, Maddie12 1:37.34

45.71 51.63

EDGE-NE  9Angier, Juliette13 1:46.91

49.25 57.66

BYD-NE 10Dousevicz, Reese14 1:50.42

51.84 58.58

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet15 1:51.81

55.89 55.92

GMA-NE 11Trevett, Dakota16 1:53.54

STS-NE 11Rossi, Kenzie17 1:54.63

EDGE-NE  9Neaga, Gaby18 2:20.72

BYD-NE 10Loyer, Saedi--- DQ

51.19 58.74

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Penelope--- DQ

GMA-NE 10Downey, Scarlett--- DQ

1:10.31 1:25.85

GMA-NE 12Hagan, Mya--- DQ

1:04.84 1:14.21

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 11Doig, Isla1 3:15.45

45.49 49.86 41.7158.39

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery2 3:16.10

44.58 49.28 42.8359.41
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(Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM)

EDGE-NE 11D'Agostino, Dani3 3:22.76

46.36 49.65 1:46.75

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph--- DQ

34.93 43.03 40.7647.63

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie--- DQ

40.38 51.01 42.5459.37

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE-NE1 2:00.64

31.37 57.01 32.38

BEDGE-NE2 2:24.78

37.77 17.31 1:10.2019.50

AADDI-NE3 2:31.61

Corrigan, Ila 11 Koopman, Enzi 11

Hutchins, Jordan 11 Clark, Casey 11

52.54 33.48 30.6734.92

AGMA-NE4 2:40.54

Cross, Emma 12 Trevett, Dakota 11

Stamm, Violet 11 Macedonia, Avery 11

37.16 1:28.64 19.0615.68

BMIDD-NE5 3:01.60

Bearor, Lydia 8 Jimenez, Mila 8

Giroux, Scarlett 8 Ouimette, Mikhan 9

1:38.74 48.02 34.84

CEDGE-NE6 3:26.59

1:33.82 27.75 23.831:01.19

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess1 26.36

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella2 26.57

ADDI-NE 18Clark, Acadia3 26.81

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail4 27.32

BYD-NE 15Willis, Eliza5 27.37

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie6 27.52

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee7 27.83

MIDD-NE 18Wootten, Nora8 28.01

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie9 28.18

MIDD-NE 15Poduschnick, Lucy10 29.23

BYD-NE 13Bennett, Luci11 29.50

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa12 29.56

BYD-NE 13Barnes, Phoebe13 29.60

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra14 29.72

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley15 29.76

EDGE-NE 13Romond, Ella16 29.96

BYD-NE 14Marcoe, Georgia*17 30.05

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya*17 30.05

ADDI-NE 13Bearor, Ella19 30.08

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie20 30.52

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie21 30.59

BYD-NE 14Demore, Eleanor22 30.78

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen23 30.99

UN-NE 14Pinkham, Beda24 31.94

MIDD-NE 16Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin25 32.34

BYD-NE 17Taji, Ella26 33.49

MIDD-NE 13Mackey, Fiona*27 33.65

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee*27 33.65

MIDD-NE 13Jette, Sadie29 35.31

EDGE-NE 13Hehir, Sophie30 35.91

GMA-NE 13Macedonia, Autumn31 36.09

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella1 57.51

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess2 58.13

EDGE-NE 15Main, Emma3 59.17

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie4 59.22

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail5 59.28

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese6 1:00.14

MIDD-NE 18Wootten, Nora7 1:00.39

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee8 1:00.49

ADDI-NE 18Clark, Acadia9 1:00.53

GMA-NE 17Hemmett, Marin10 1:00.82

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra11 1:02.10

BYD-NE 15Willis, Eliza12 1:02.66

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden13 1:02.68

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie14 1:02.86

BYD-NE 13Barnes, Phoebe15 1:04.25

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa16 1:04.62

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra17 1:04.78

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison18 1:04.82

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya19 1:05.13

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley20 1:06.85

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie21 1:07.30

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie22 1:07.36

CVSC-NE 15Brooks, Cailin23 1:07.48

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela24 1:08.33

BYD-NE 14Marcoe, Georgia25 1:08.74

CVSC-NE 12Brooks, Addie26 1:09.91

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen27 1:10.84

ADDI-NE 13Bearor, Ella28 1:11.81

BYD-NE 16Halladay, Vivian29 1:12.08

CVSC-NE 16Newlin, Maple30 1:13.70

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery31 1:14.43

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie32 1:16.97

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee33 1:17.29

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma34 1:19.03

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis35 1:19.33

EDGE-NE 13Hehir, Sophie36 1:21.33

ADDI-NE 15Johnson, Sophia37 1:21.79

CVSC-NE 11Hancy, Aurora38 1:32.67

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet39 1:41.72

MIDD-NE 13Rockwell, Libby40 2:28.54

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess1 2:05.44

28.45 31.62 32.4632.91

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese2 2:09.27

29.66 32.40 33.5033.71

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella3 2:10.45

29.17 33.14 33.9034.24

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail4 2:11.69

30.30 33.44 33.1234.83

MIDD-NE 18Wootten, Nora5 2:12.31

30.53 33.72 33.9834.08

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra6 2:12.92

30.95 34.31 33.7033.96

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie7 2:15.11

30.74 35.08 33.7235.57

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee8 2:17.24

31.08 34.39 35.4736.30

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa9 2:17.41

31.97 34.94 34.5635.94

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison10 2:24.04

33.09 36.71 1:14.24

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela11 2:24.61

33.36 37.19 35.9838.08

EDGE-NE 13Romond, Ella12 2:38.88

33.33 40.44 39.8945.22

MIDD-NE 13Mackey, Fiona13 2:39.23

36.70 40.91 40.1841.44

ADDI-NE 13Bearor, Ella14 2:44.31

37.32 42.55 40.7743.67

MIDD-NE 13Jette, Sadie15 2:53.83

40.03 43.39 1:30.41

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie--- DNF

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess1 5:40.13

3:20.37 35.43 35.1535.51

33.67

EDGE-NE 15Main, Emma2 5:40.69

29.65 33.56 34.8334.62

34.93 35.36 35.14 35.17

34.39 33.04

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella3 6:00.43

30.46 34.40 36.9136.27

37.23 37.73 38.30 37.41

36.71 35.01

MIDD-NE 17Rapoport, Carlyn4 6:40.61

33.48 38.01 40.4340.51

40.63 41.62 41.90 41.89

41.86 40.28

MIDD-NE 16Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin5 7:02.49

36.29 40.48 41.6341.97

42.84 44.03 45.32 45.78

45.12 39.03

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie6 7:08.17

36.18 40.45 43.6942.97

44.01 44.93 45.34 44.71

44.93 40.96

EDGE-NE 11Doig, Isla7 7:10.04

36.53 40.49 44.3942.87

45.13 45.12 45.46 45.32

44.87 39.86



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:01 PM  1/9/2023  Page 4

2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee8 7:20.11

36.13 41.07 45.1844.34

45.64 45.87 46.44 46.14

45.17 44.13

EDGE-NE 13Romond, Ella9 7:22.11

ADDI-NE 11Hutchins, Jordan10 7:30.81

35.89 42.38 45.1745.94

47.09 47.82 46.76 47.79

1:31.97

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery11 7:34.98

38.05 42.20 49.0946.05

46.57 49.16 48.56 47.66

46.44 41.20

ADDI-NE 11Clark, Casey12 7:35.49

38.80 45.29 48.0847.04

47.15 48.41 48.30 48.51

1:23.91

EDGE-NE 11D'Agostino, Dani13 7:56.68

39.18 44.69 48.8547.94

51.30 50.68 50.37 50.21

48.71 44.75

EDGE-NE 10Tiron, Eva14 7:57.02

36.75 44.31 1:40.9546.39

50.90 51.77 1:40.77 45.18

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Violet15 8:53.71

43.96 52.98 54.7755.45

56.92 55.80 57.54 54.65

53.52 48.12

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese1 1:01.77

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden2 1:06.69

1:06.78

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail3 1:07.12

1:07.14

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley4 1:10.77

1:10.90

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie5 1:10.99

35.29 35.70

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra6 1:11.26

1:11.39

ADDI-NE 18Clark, Acadia7 1:11.49

34.89 36.60

BYD-NE 14Demore, Eleanor8 1:13.37

35.93 37.44

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee9 1:14.45

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra10 1:15.10

36.38 38.72

MIDD-NE 15Poduschnick, Lucy11 1:15.29

36.44 38.85

EDGE-NE 13Romond, Ella12 1:15.90

35.68 40.22

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela13 1:16.20

37.05 39.15

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie14 1:18.09

38.26 39.83

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison15 1:18.44

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen16 1:21.02

38.91 42.11

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie17 1:24.86

40.82 44.04

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee18 1:27.38

CVSC-NE 16Newlin, Maple19 1:27.98

41.90 46.08

EDGE-NE 13Hehir, Sophie20 1:30.48

42.80 47.68

MIDD-NE 16Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin21 1:31.95

45.17 46.78

GMA-NE 13Macedonia, Autumn22 1:38.55

45.52 53.03

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese1 2:14.83

EDGE-NE 15Main, Emma2 2:16.77

GMA-NE 17Hemmett, Marin3 2:25.54

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail4 2:26.35

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden5 2:29.84

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra6 2:32.12

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley7 2:32.68

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie8 2:35.36

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie9 2:38.22

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison10 2:40.36

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela11 2:42.63

CVSC-NE 15Brooks, Cailin12 2:48.64

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie13 2:55.55

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen14 3:00.02

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee15 3:08.29

CVSC-NE 11Hancy, Aurora16 3:32.98

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE 17Rapoport, Carlyn1 1:15.31

35.46 39.85

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess2 1:15.50

35.78 39.72

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya3 1:17.51

36.55 40.96

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison4 1:20.63

38.15 42.48

BYD-NE 13Barnes, Phoebe5 1:21.89

39.26 42.63

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra6 1:22.41

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee7 1:22.54

39.27 43.27

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa8 1:22.86

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley9 1:23.06

MIDD-NE 12Chance, Sadie10 1:23.27

MIDD-NE 15Poduschnick, Lucy11 1:25.92

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie12 1:26.97

CVSC-NE 16Newlin, Maple13 1:27.95

MIDD-NE 16Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin14 1:28.23

BYD-NE 13Bennett, Luci15 1:29.63

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela16 1:30.89

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen17 1:31.27

MIDD-NE 13Jette, Sadie18 1:31.67

45.01 46.66

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie19 1:33.24

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie20 1:33.98

44.60 49.38

ADDI-NE 15Johnson, Sophia21 1:36.07

46.10 49.97

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee22 1:40.22

47.61 52.61

EDGE-NE 13Hehir, Sophie23 1:42.23

47.02 55.21

GMA-NE 13Macedonia, Autumn24 1:49.39

51.77 57.62

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE 15Johnson, Sophia1 2:32.30

GMA-NE 17Hemmett, Marin2 2:40.67

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison3 2:48.32

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya4 2:49.17

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa5 2:52.94

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden6 2:53.20

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee7 3:01.49

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra8 3:01.51

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela9 3:11.93

GMA-NE 14Stamm, Callie10 3:18.46

CVSC-NE 12Brooks, Addie11 3:23.74

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie12 3:23.82

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen13 3:24.83

GMA-NE 12Cross, Emma14 3:31.04

CVSC-NE 11Backman, Memphis15 3:31.20

EDGE-NE 13Hehir, Sophie16 3:32.36

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee17 3:38.42

CVSC-NE 12Kubalova, Katie18 3:40.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese1 1:03.75

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess2 1:05.98

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra3 1:06.33

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella4 1:06.53

EDGE-NE 15Main, Emma5 1:08.35

MIDD-NE 18Wootten, Nora6 1:08.40

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie7 1:08.84

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail8 1:09.21

ADDI-NE 18Clark, Acadia9 1:11.01

BYD-NE 13Barnes, Phoebe10 1:11.78

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison11 1:13.59

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley12 1:14.48

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie13 1:14.99

BYD-NE 15Willis, Eliza14 1:16.61

BYD-NE 16Halladay, Vivian15 1:17.17
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2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ADDI-NE 13Bearor, Ella16 1:24.41

CVSC-NE 16Newlin, Maple17 1:34.36

GMA-NE 11Macedonia, Avery18 1:37.49

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese1 2:23.87

31.43 34.26 40.0838.10

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra2 2:28.79

32.12 37.82 40.0738.78

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie3 2:34.95

33.82 39.24 41.1740.72

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail4 2:38.13

34.24 40.33 41.6041.96

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese1 2:23.15

30.21 34.77 33.4744.70

EDGE-NE 14Day, Tess2 2:26.48

31.29 38.00 33.1844.01

EDGE-NE 17Cooper, Ella3 2:28.55

30.01 38.42 34.8045.32

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa4 2:31.74

34.54 37.45 34.9744.78

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden5 2:32.94

34.34 38.01 34.5346.06

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra6 2:33.06

32.45 39.22 36.1345.26

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie7 2:34.78

33.74 38.99 35.2146.84

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison8 2:37.66

34.69 42.26 37.6243.09

MIDD-NE 17Rapoport, Carlyn9 2:37.99

33.97 40.00 39.2744.75

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra10 2:39.70

35.98 39.87 37.2846.57

STS-NE 15Dall, Ainsley11 2:39.79

35.54 40.14 36.0648.05

BYD-NE 13Barnes, Phoebe12 2:40.32

33.89 39.76 38.7947.88

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya13 2:40.52

32.64 41.97 37.7848.13

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie14 2:41.97

36.91 41.86 34.0649.14

BYD-NE 15Willis, Eliza15 2:46.36

33.28 41.86 38.9652.26

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela16 2:48.56

41.10 40.10 35.1852.18

UN-NE 14Pinkham, Beda17 2:51.35

37.59 40.95 39.9952.82

BYD-NE 13Bennett, Luci18 2:51.64

36.33 46.46 36.2352.62

MIDD-NE 15Poduschnick, Lucy19 2:53.00

36.71 42.32 42.1451.83

EDGE-NE 13Cowart, Abbie20 2:55.65

37.50 43.60 39.7154.84

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen21 3:00.68

40.10 43.69 41.8955.00

CVSC-NE 16Newlin, Maple22 3:07.98

41.45 50.13 45.2451.16

GMA-NE 14Brownell, Emilee23 3:10.90

43.76 45.80 42.9658.38

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Harris, Sierra1 5:15.99

31.50 37.81 40.7040.55

44.08 45.20 1:16.15

GMA-NE 13Martaniuk, Sullie2 5:22.31

33.17 38.93 41.3141.37

47.83 48.44 37.03 34.26

EDGE-NE 15Biunno, Allison3 5:23.22

33.79 39.33 42.4843.31

43.88 44.48 38.90 37.05

GMA-NE 15Marks, Jaden4 5:28.09

32.97 42.64 39.9140.80

47.86 47.85 39.67 36.39

EDGE-NE 12Pavlov, Alissa5 5:30.73

33.01 40.36 43.2640.30

49.19 50.67 38.04 35.95

CVSC-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya6 5:45.01

33.93 39.81 45.9144.23

48.36 49.26 42.48 41.03

EDGE-NE 14Cowart, Aspen7 6:26.13

41.97 1:40.43 51.2249.51

56.25 1:26.85

EDGE-NE 10Biunno, Maddie8 6:51.44

46.40 55.77 51.7352.42

55.33 1:00.61 45.05 44.13

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE-NE1 1:47.53

Eckels, Bee 17 Day, Tess 14

Moylan, Annaliese 16 Cooper, Ella 17

26.85 26.75 26.3527.58

AGMA-NE2 1:51.77

28.21 27.49 27.7828.29

AMIDD-NE3 1:58.44

Rapoport, Carlyn 17 Poduschnick, Lucy 15

Rockwell, Natalie 17 Wootten, Nora 18

28.88 29.58 27.8932.09

BEDGE-NE4 1:59.51

Romond, Ella 13 Biunno, Allison 15

Sides, Leela 13 Lyon, Natalie 15

30.30 30.30 28.2530.66

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Felix1 15.90

BYD-NE  8Melasky, Thomas2 19.36

MIDD-NE  8Mackey, Porter3 20.97

GMA-NE  8Mack, James4 21.32

MIDD-NE  6Cooke, Rhett5 22.82

STS-NE  8Muller, Sebastian6 22.84

CVSC-NE  8Martindell, Everett7 23.38

BYD-NE  6Newcomb, Henry8 23.66

EDGE-NE  7Angier, Evan9 33.86

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE  8Mack, James1 1:43.96

47.43 56.53

STS-NE  8Muller, Sebastian2 2:07.89

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Oliver1 24.58

GMA-NE  8Mack, James2 25.75

BYD-NE  8Melasky, Thomas3 27.53

EDGE-NE  7Angier, Evan4 28.13

CVSC-NE  8Martindell, Everett5 28.84

MIDD-NE  6Cooke, Rhett6 29.64

BYD-NE  6Newcomb, Henry7 31.09

STS-NE  8Muller, Sebastian8 32.66

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Felix1 23.57

BYD-NE  8Melasky, Thomas2 26.00

GMA-NE  9Ahern, Anson3 26.64

MIDD-NE  8Cooke, Brantley4 28.46

GMA-NE  8Mack, James5 30.64

MIDD-NE  8Mackey, Porter6 40.03

STS-NE  8Muller, Sebastian--- DQ

CVSC-NE  8Martindell, Everett--- DQ

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Oliver--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Felix1 19.26

GMA-NE  8Mack, James2 30.37

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Oliver3 31.90

MIDD-NE  8Mackey, Porter4 35.83

BYD-NE  8Melasky, Thomas--- DQ

STS-NE  8Muller, Sebastian--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie1 29.84

EDGE-NE  9Foley, Paul2 30.47

MIDD-NE 11Husk, Connor3 31.08

BYD-NE 11Riina, Hudson4 32.93

STS-NE 11Campbell, Griffin5 33.18



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:01 PM  1/9/2023  Page 6

2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

BYD-NE 12Whiteman, Steven6 33.58

STS-NE 11Wulff, Max7 33.67

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Kenan8 34.07

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren9 34.68

BYD-NE 10Mujezinovic, Faris10 36.13

EDGE-NE 12Dahl, Oliver or Boone11 38.34

GMA-NE 11Polenov, Zachary12 38.60

EDGE-NE 11Moorhead, James13 38.96

ADDI-NE 12Ralph, Adrien14 40.35

EDGE-NE 10James, Skyler15 41.45

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Julien16 41.50

CVSC-NE 10Martindell, Warner17 42.58

EDGE-NE 10Cruz, Jayvan18 44.89

UN-NE 10Harlow, Zachary19 44.99

GMA-NE  8Mack, James20 45.38

MIDD-NE  8Cooke, Brantley21 46.92

BYD-NE 11Barth, Ronen22 49.32

GMA-NE  9Ahern, Anson23 50.52

MIDD-NE 10Schmitt, Henry24 52.25

BYD-NE  9Desautels, Aiden25 52.67

EDGE-NE  9Cowart, Dean26 55.41

CVSC-NE  8Martindell, Everett27 58.47

GMA-NE  9Trevett, Silas28 1:02.19

EDGE-NE  7Angier, Evan29 1:15.96

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden1 58.74

27.43 31.31

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie2 1:08.63

32.66 35.97

MIDD-NE 11Husk, Connor3 1:11.00

STS-NE 11Wulff, Max4 1:12.47

34.04 38.43

BYD-NE 11Crawford, Oakley5 1:16.73

EDGE-NE 12Dahl, Oliver or Boone6 1:22.83

BYD-NE 10Karlhuber, Wesley7 1:23.56

38.93 44.63

GMA-NE 11Polenov, Zachary8 1:24.61

39.70 44.91

EDGE-NE 10James, Skyler9 1:31.02

43.46 47.56

CVSC-NE 10Martindell, Warner10 1:36.40

44.26 52.14

EDGE-NE 10Cruz, Jayvan11 1:46.29

BYD-NE  9Desautels, Aiden12 2:00.60

GMA-NE  9Trevett, Silas13 2:04.22

GMA-NE  9Ladue, Elliott14 2:10.57

57.45 1:13.12

GMA-NE  9Ahern, Anson--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden1 2:13.38

29.28 33.61 35.0635.43

EDGE-NE  9Foley, Paul2 2:42.30

37.22 42.94 38.4043.74

BYD-NE 11Crawford, Oakley3 2:42.49

36.83 43.00 38.8743.79

EDGE-NE 12Dahl, Oliver or Boone4 3:16.51

42.08 50.86 51.0952.48

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren1 37.99

BYD-NE 11Riina, Hudson2 38.09

STS-NE 11Wulff, Max3 39.40

EDGE-NE 11Moorhead, James4 43.61

ADDI-NE 12Ralph, Adrien5 45.01

GMA-NE 11Polenov, Zachary6 49.30

BYD-NE  9Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel7 49.95

UN-NE 10Harlow, Zachary8 51.78

CVSC-NE 10Martindell, Warner9 59.12

EDGE-NE  9Cowart, Dean10 1:00.74

GMA-NE  9Trevett, Silas11 1:01.18

GMA-NE  9Ladue, Elliott12 1:02.36

MIDD-NE 10Schmitt, Henry13 1:03.63

CVSC-NE  8Martindell, Everett14 1:04.74

MIDD-NE  8Cooke, Brantley--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden1 1:09.01

32.25 36.76

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie2 1:20.54

37.07 43.47

BYD-NE 12Whiteman, Steven3 1:24.91

38.76 46.15

EDGE-NE  9Foley, Paul4 1:25.43

41.85 43.58

UN-NE 10Harlow, Zachary5 1:52.03

52.70 59.33

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Kenan1 43.09

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren2 43.27

BYD-NE 12Whiteman, Steven3 47.64

BYD-NE 11Riina, Hudson4 47.81

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Julien5 49.74

BYD-NE  9Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel6 50.09

STS-NE 11Campbell, Griffin7 51.17

BYD-NE 10Mujezinovic, Faris8 51.38

UN-NE 10Harlow, Zachary9 59.11

GMA-NE  9Ahern, Anson10 1:00.12

MIDD-NE 10Schmitt, Henry11 1:03.69

BYD-NE  9Desautels, Aiden--- DQ

EDGE-NE  9Cowart, Dean--- DQ

BYD-NE 11Barth, Ronen--- DQ

CVSC-NE 10Martindell, Warner--- DQ

GMA-NE  9Trevett, Silas--- DQ

EDGE-NE 10Cruz, Jayvan--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren1 1:34.14

45.92 48.22

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Kenan2 1:36.23

45.09 51.14

BYD-NE 11Crawford, Oakley3 1:36.32

46.68 49.64

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Julien4 1:47.89

51.73 56.16

BYD-NE  9Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel5 1:51.21

53.56 57.65

EDGE-NE 10James, Skyler6 1:53.74

55.19 58.55

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden1 1:11.81

32.72 39.09

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie2 1:26.03

38.07 47.96

BYD-NE 10Karlhuber, Wesley--- DQ

47.40 1:07.11

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE 11Husk, Connor1 1:21.03

35.57 45.46

STS-NE 11Wulff, Max2 1:25.97

38.44 47.53

BYD-NE 11Crawford, Oakley3 1:29.99

45.24 44.75

STS-NE 11Campbell, Griffin4 1:31.05

43.22 47.83

EDGE-NE  9Foley, Paul5 1:32.17

43.96 48.21

BYD-NE 12Whiteman, Steven6 1:33.84

EDGE-NE 10James, Skyler7 1:40.52

48.01 52.51

BYD-NE  9Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel8 1:46.92

54.83 52.09

BYD-NE 10Mujezinovic, Faris9 1:47.01

49.47 57.54

EDGE-NE 11Moorhead, James10 1:49.17

57.24 51.93

CVSC-NE 10Carrier, Julien--- DQ

GMA-NE  9Ladue, Elliott--- DQ

1:22.14 1:11.98

BYD-NE  9Desautels, Aiden--- DQ

1:04.81 1:15.57

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Felix--- DQ

49.31 52.00

GMA-NE  9Trevett, Silas--- DQ

1:15.58 1:09.23

UN-NE 10Harlow, Zachary--- DQ

56.83 56.21
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(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

GMA-NE  9Ahern, Anson--- DQ

1:03.32 1:06.74

GMA-NE 11Polenov, Zachary--- DQ

48.54 52.83

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden1 2:38.17

1:14.82 47.34 36.06

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie2 3:05.17

1:23.09 1:01.29 0.0540.74

EDGE-NE 12Dahl, Oliver or Boone--- DQ

1:03.45 55.32 49.281:15.60

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE-NE1 2:12.40

30.29 42.50 26.5833.03

ACVSC-NE2 2:59.06

Carrier, Julien 10 Mancauskas, Soren 11

Martindell, Everett 8 Martindell, Warner 10

1:13.00 1:19.35 26.71

AMIDD-NE3 3:11.98

Schmitt, Henry 10 Mackey, Porter 8

Cooke, Brantley 8 Poduschnick, Felix 8

54.55 52.18 34.0651.19

AGMA-NE4 3:17.21

Mack, James 8 Ahern, Anson 9

Trevett, Silas 9 Polenov, Zachary 11

49.96 51.40 34.521:01.33

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson1 21.84

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob2 22.66

ADDI-NE 14Clark, Will3 23.24

MIDD-NE 17Chance, Aidan4 23.89

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob5 24.08

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden6 24.37

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek7 24.46

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke*8 24.66

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham*8 24.66

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James10 25.62

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster11 25.63

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben12 25.75

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn13 25.89

ADDI-NE 14Smits, Noah14 26.01

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary15 26.98

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan16 27.83

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew17 28.97

STS-NE 14Borello-Bradley, Ashton18 29.46

ADDI-NE 13Ouimette, Khanlen19 29.87

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice20 30.52

BYD-NE 13Mujezinovic, Hamza21 30.85

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn22 31.11

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker23 31.14

EDGE-NE 13Schreiber, Ryan24 31.82

GMA-NE 13Haddock, Tyler25 34.01

BYD-NE 13Heiny-Robbie, Ian26 36.73

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson1 47.94

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob2 49.26

ADDI-NE 14Clark, Will3 51.84

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden4 51.89

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob5 51.90

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke6 52.31

GMA-NE 17Gagnon, Luc7 53.78

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek8 53.93

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham9 53.97

GMA-NE 17Coel, Dan10 53.98

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster11 54.63

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben12 54.83

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James13 55.64

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn14 56.44

GMA-NE 15Haddock, Ben15 57.78

ADDI-NE 14Smits, Noah16 58.07

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan17 59.07

ADDI-NE 14Crary, Clark18 1:02.75

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew19 1:03.13

CVSC-NE 14Hancy, Hunter20 1:05.96

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker21 1:06.71

ADDI-NE 13Ouimette, Khanlen22 1:07.80

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice23 1:07.88

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn24 1:08.68

BYD-NE 13Mujezinovic, Hamza25 1:10.19

EDGE-NE 13Main, Jack26 1:14.70

CVSC-NE 13Amore, Noah27 1:16.04

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren28 1:17.28

BYD-NE 13Swift-Herzog, Griffin29 1:22.43

BYD-NE 13Heiny-Robbie, Ian30 1:27.13

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob1 1:46.27

24.77 26.75 27.5427.21

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson2 1:49.26

24.83 27.27 29.1428.02

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden3 1:57.54

27.20 29.74 29.9230.68

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke4 1:57.55

26.13 29.86 30.3831.18

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben5 2:00.48

26.74 30.41 31.8031.53

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James6 2:00.75

27.44 30.74 29.8332.74

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn7 2:00.83

27.80 31.21 29.5932.23

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham8 2:05.72

27.37 31.68 33.5133.16

BYD-NE 16Whiteman, Kagan9 2:10.92

29.20 32.98 34.0634.68

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan10 2:11.55

29.26 33.28 33.5935.42

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew11 2:14.45

30.73 34.75 33.9135.06

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice12 2:28.79

33.34 37.68 38.1339.64

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn13 2:32.24

34.27 38.60 39.2340.14

GMA-NE 13Haddock, Tyler14 2:46.75

35.39 41.18 45.0445.14

EDGE-NE 13Schreiber, Ryan--- DQ

35.30 42.42 50.5048.55

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker--- DQ

35.58 40.20 38.2443.13

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson1 5:02.16

25.57 28.76 30.8229.69

30.86 31.55 31.67 31.57

31.59 30.08

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke2 5:35.59

27.66 31.96 35.0034.82

34.82 35.56 34.76 35.12

33.87 32.02

ADDI-NE 14Clark, Will3 6:01.99

30.46 36.64 38.4140.75

38.09 37.27 36.97 36.15

37.75 29.50

EDGE-NE 13Main, Jack4 6:51.72

35.43 41.35 42.4842.61

43.07 42.03 42.62 42.42

41.42 38.29

EDGE-NE 12Stinchcombe, Charlie5 6:53.00

34.95 1:23.38 43.1243.18

41.76 43.96 42.76 43.14

36.75

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker6 6:56.69

34.17 40.55 45.3844.28

43.48 43.47 45.62 42.26

41.49 35.99

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn7 7:03.57

35.62 41.25 43.1343.46

43.07 44.05 44.44 44.05

43.89 40.61

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren8 7:15.56

39.37 42.25 44.9344.05

46.31 45.67 45.71 44.08

1:23.19

EDGE-NE 12Dahl, Oliver or Boone9 8:14.88

39.51 46.48 51.0949.28

51.98 51.62 51.56 54.36

1:39.00
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2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob1 56.14

27.61 28.53

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster2 58.81

29.06 29.75

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek3 1:00.06

29.29 30.77

MIDD-NE 17Chance, Aidan4 1:00.37

29.61 30.76

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke5 1:01.52

30.08 31.44

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben6 1:01.96

29.86 32.10

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn7 1:02.24

30.12 32.12

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham8 1:03.44

31.41 32.03

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James9 1:07.03

32.01 35.02

BYD-NE 16Whiteman, Kagan10 1:07.48

32.56 34.92

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary11 1:09.93

34.42 35.51

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan12 1:10.00

33.43 36.57

STS-NE 17Branch, Oliver13 1:10.26

34.28 35.98

ADDI-NE 14Crary, Clark14 1:10.71

33.44 37.27

ADDI-NE 13Ouimette, Khanlen15 1:13.69

35.91 37.78

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice16 1:13.93

35.84 38.09

STS-NE 14Borello-Bradley, Ashton17 1:18.79

37.25 41.54

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker18 1:20.76

39.32 41.44

GMA-NE 13Haddock, Tyler19 1:23.76

40.61 43.15

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob1 2:02.80

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster2 2:07.00

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob3 2:09.38

GMA-NE 17Gagnon, Luc4 2:12.43

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben5 2:13.14

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden6 2:13.77

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn7 2:17.36

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham8 2:25.94

GMA-NE 15Haddock, Ben9 2:27.51

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary10 2:27.62

CVSC-NE 14Hancy, Hunter11 2:35.15

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew12 2:36.41

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice13 2:38.37

EDGE-NE 13Main, Jack14 2:49.56

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson1 1:02.13

29.28 32.85

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek2 1:02.80

29.60 33.20

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob3 1:06.49

31.12 35.37

MIDD-NE 17Chance, Aidan4 1:11.69

33.29 38.40

ADDI-NE 14Crary, Clark5 1:11.94

33.53 38.41

ADDI-NE 14Smits, Noah6 1:12.32

33.70 38.62

ADDI-NE 14Clark, Will7 1:13.32

34.18 39.14

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan8 1:14.02

33.94 40.08

STS-NE 17Branch, Oliver9 1:21.98

37.77 44.21

BYD-NE 13Mujezinovic, Hamza10 1:24.29

38.40 45.89

GMA-NE 13Haddock, Tyler11 1:24.64

39.97 44.67

STS-NE 14Borello-Bradley, Ashton12 1:26.79

40.20 46.59

ADDI-NE 16Henley, Alex13 1:33.53

40.43 53.10

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn14 1:39.37

46.85 52.52

EDGE-NE 13Schreiber, Ryan--- DQ

45.80 52.49

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson1 2:15.48

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek2 2:19.49

GMA-NE 17Coel, Dan3 2:26.06

GMA-NE 15Haddock, Ben4 2:26.45

GMA-NE 17Gagnon, Luc5 2:28.63

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary6 2:30.69

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob7 2:31.42

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James8 2:38.22

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn9 2:42.09

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan10 2:45.63

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew11 3:07.35

BYD-NE 13Mujezinovic, Hamza12 3:10.25

CVSC-NE 13Amore, Noah13 3:10.81

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren14 3:17.30

GMA-NE 13Anger, Finn15 3:34.26

BYD-NE 13Swift-Herzog, Griffin--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob1 52.65

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson2 54.43

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James3 56.94

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden4 57.23

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke5 58.24

GMA-NE 17Gagnon, Luc6 58.90

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben7 1:00.16

GMA-NE 17Coel, Dan8 1:00.36

GMA-NE 15Haddock, Ben9 1:01.19

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek10 1:01.82

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham11 1:06.54

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary12 1:11.03

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice13 1:19.86

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan--- DQ

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James1 2:09.48

27.89 32.21 35.0734.31

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster2 2:11.48

28.60 32.03 35.7835.07

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn3 2:33.38

34.45 40.28 37.6241.03

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary4 2:36.79

33.66 40.94 40.4441.75

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew5 2:47.81

36.67 43.28 43.3744.49

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice6 3:14.37

37.80 47.62 54.5854.37

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden--- DQ

30.98 35.32 33.4936.63

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob1 2:02.81

25.66 32.49 27.2237.44

EDGE-NE 17McEnaney, Jameson2 2:03.42

26.36 33.28 27.4936.29

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob3 2:05.09

27.10 31.72 29.1237.15

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek4 2:09.85

27.93 34.06 31.7136.15

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster5 2:17.15

27.88 33.34 31.7544.18

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden6 2:19.34

30.51 35.41 28.7444.68

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary7 2:20.04

32.12 38.52 32.2837.12

GMA-NE 17Sibold, Ben8 2:20.25

28.61 34.58 32.7544.31

EDGE-NE 15Davis, Luke9 2:23.86

28.57 34.26 34.7446.29
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2023 NE GMA Winter Knights Team Specialty - 1/6/2023 to 1/8/2023

GMA Winter Knights Meet

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

BYD-NE 16Whiteman, Kagan10 2:31.07

32.54 39.28 36.0943.16

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham11 2:36.27

32.77 39.71 34.0249.77

STS-NE 17Branch, Oliver12 2:38.74

33.41 39.28 38.1947.86

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew13 2:42.97

38.03 39.81 34.5050.63

STS-NE 14Borello-Bradley, Ashton14 2:44.91

35.54 42.23 35.9751.17

EDGE-NE 13Wildey, Parker15 2:53.80

37.67 45.95 39.6650.52

GMA-NE 13Haddock, Tyler16 3:02.96

42.93 46.26 44.1549.62

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Russell, Jacob1 4:24.02

16.87 1:02.87

30.25 25.08 1:30.34

EDGE-NE 15Palmer, Beck or Beckham2 5:16.14

2:51.11

GMA-NE 13Dubief, Brice--- DQ

34.38 25.77 21.3120.24

30.23 17.60 3:14.20

EDGE-NE 12Palmer, Camden--- DQ

17.93 29.32 25.5618.34

16.36 32.42 15.86 2:41.14

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE-NE1 1:34.59

Davis, Luke 15 Palmer, Beck or Beckham 15

Boyle, Aiden 13 McEnaney, Jameson 17

24.34 24.35 22.0023.90

AGMA-NE2 1:35.13

Antonovich, Jacob 17 McIntyre, Derek 16

Sibold, Ben 17 Russell, Jacob 17

24.34 23.68 22.2824.83

AADDI-NE3 1:45.13

Ouimette, Khanlen 13 Crary, Clark 14

Smits, Noah 14 Clark, Will 14

30.39 25.88 23.2325.63

BGMA-NE4 1:46.99

Duprey, James 13 Shevchik, Ethan 13

Wignall, Drew 14 Repsher, Foster 15

25.67 27.03 25.8828.41

CGMA-NE5 2:02.81

Dubief, Brice 13 Haddock, Tyler 13

Anger, Finn 13 Jackman, Zachary 14

31.51 34.39 26.8230.09

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 13Boyle, Aiden1 10:41.93

28.41 31.36 32.2532.01

32.41 32.58 32.69 32.77

32.67 32.78 32.59 33.04

33.39 32.42 32.33 32.27

32.42 32.42 31.22 29.90

GMA-NE 15Repsher, Foster2 11:01.32

29.29 32.72 33.4733.31

32.72 33.21 33.14 33.52

33.49 33.74 33.67 33.52

33.61 34.15 33.79 33.36

33.54 34.19 32.85 30.03

GMA-NE 15Haddock, Ben3 11:21.95

27.93 32.36 34.1933.62

34.01 33.99 34.62 34.72

34.63 34.95 35.26 35.37

34.99 35.43 35.31 35.68

34.17 34.21 33.71 32.80

GMA-NE 13Duprey, James4 11:27.92

29.20 33.87 35.1035.24

36.02 35.22 34.94 36.03

34.89 34.89 35.62 35.15

35.42 35.54 35.27 35.60

35.39 32.45 32.57 29.51

GMA-NE 14Cagle Shonstrom, Finn5 11:41.62

30.73 34.46 34.9535.96

36.40 36.01 36.11 36.31

34.66 35.77 35.38 35.80

36.01 35.84 35.55 35.36

35.42 34.83 34.49 31.58

GMA-NE 13Shevchik, Ethan6 11:43.85

31.50 35.04 35.8535.67

35.86 35.92 35.74 35.85

35.30 35.75 35.89 35.86

35.55 35.91 35.72 35.13

35.62 34.90 34.78 32.01

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Abigail7 12:11.23

31.26 35.79 37.2236.85

37.44 37.63 36.72 37.57

36.99 36.70 37.52 36.35

36.45 37.22 37.13 37.00

37.37 37.03 36.01 34.98

GMA-NE 14Olafsdottir, Elsa8 12:49.49

33.67 36.82 38.2237.93

39.05 38.68 39.02 39.40

39.29 38.89 39.07 38.45

39.59 39.74 38.71 39.41

39.13 38.51 38.48 37.43

STS-NE 14Muller, Allegra9 13:25.71

33.00 38.41 41.2841.16

41.62 41.05 41.65 42.16

41.56 42.05 40.38 40.77

41.34 41.19 40.66 40.95

39.97 40.57 38.69 37.25

EDGE-NE 15Kabeli, Sophie10 13:34.77

34.21 38.46 41.5740.41

41.61 40.68 42.25 42.99

41.99 41.79 40.71 40.49

41.77 43.05 42.44 42.05

40.60 40.48 39.67 37.55

EDGE-NE 12James, Soph11 14:22.52

35.41 41.35 43.5542.70

44.37 43.85 43.84 45.02

44.86 44.10 44.33 44.32

44.51 44.56 43.90 44.38

44.75 42.75 41.43 38.54

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Antonovich, Jacob1 17:54.53

26.36 30.64 31.7631.57

31.92 32.37 32.15 32.87

33.04 33.24 33.25 33.59

33.21 33.03 33.21 33.67

33.19 33.35 32.99 33.97

33.15 32.90 33.14 32.98

32.97 32.87 32.88 33.22

33.17 33.29 33.07 32.13

29.38

GMA-NE 16McIntyre, Derek2 18:45.95

28.54 32.73 34.1033.11

33.54 33.74 34.01 33.84

34.10 34.54 34.99 34.72

34.69 34.98 34.52 35.25

34.75 34.89 34.89 34.03

34.77 33.91 34.55 34.89

34.71 34.78 33.83 35.15

34.89 34.76 34.92 33.92

30.91

EDGE-NE 16Moylan, Annaliese3 19:40.52

30.25 34.12 36.5935.67

35.73 36.08 36.27 36.31

36.18 36.39 36.66 36.51

36.19 36.75 36.20 36.19

35.40 35.96 36.58 35.80

35.67 35.94 35.94 36.07

36.18 35.84 35.34 36.01

36.67 35.40 35.66 36.12

33.85

GMA-NE 14Jackman, Zachary4 20:10.40

30.88 35.27 35.6435.29

35.61 35.86 36.18 36.63

36.55 35.81 36.33 36.48

36.48 36.44 35.84 35.98

36.07 35.93 35.46 35.80

36.25 36.32 36.11 36.19

36.05 35.86 36.45 35.38

35.97 35.31 34.58 39.31

1:02.09
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(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

GMA-NE 14Wignall, Drew5 20:46.83

31.61 37.21 38.3737.62

38.33 39.11 37.38 38.30

38.25 37.15 38.17 38.43

38.76 37.71 38.70 38.73

38.00 39.03 38.44 37.48

38.87 39.10 38.76 38.70

38.13 38.42 38.28 38.04

37.48 38.25 37.45 36.12

32.45

EDGE-NE 13Sides, Leela6 21:27.72

33.68 39.08 38.3638.51

38.46 38.89 39.01 39.55

39.68 39.18 39.66 39.44

39.59 39.58 39.87 39.85

39.80 40.22 40.37 38.19

40.47 38.98 39.01 38.88

39.54 38.65 39.39 39.83

38.33 39.86 39.08 39.48

35.25

EDGE-NE 15Lyon, Natalie7 21:54.41

34.32 38.47 40.0939.52

40.21 40.66 40.00 40.84

40.55 40.21 40.61 39.82

40.46 40.63 40.72 40.80

40.24 40.49 40.67 40.67

40.49 40.35 40.24 40.23

41.51 39.90 40.12 40.07

40.63 39.59 38.93 38.19

34.18

EDGE-NE 17Eckels, Bee8 22:23.75

34.76 38.33 40.7039.51

40.73 41.29 41.23 41.48

41.30 40.76 41.13 41.36

41.51 41.04 41.62 41.02

40.78 41.34 41.43 41.60

41.61 41.72 41.83 41.59

41.29 41.64 41.87 41.66

40.77 40.83 39.88 39.39

36.75


